
© VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

Hilton Hawaiian Village, Honolulu, Hawaii The Vice P r e s i d e n t began h i s day a t (place). 

Day 
Monday 

Date 
J u n e 26, 1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

10:00a 
12:00p 
2:00p 
7:00p 
9:00p 

lying in sun 
boat ride around bay 
nap 
attended Luau feast for Governors Conference 
stopped by briefly Democratic dinner at Princess Kaiulanai Hotel 
spent night at Hilton Hawaiian Village 

* Selected names should be underscored. S E E V E R S 0 FOR T R A V E L A C T I V I T Y A N D C 0 D E 


