0	CE	PRESIDENT DIARY	LYNDON	в. ј	HNSON
	ĎAILY	DIARY			TT:14

A/24	÷-
)

Day_	Monday	_6
	Tun e 26 1041	

The Vice President began his day at (place) Hilton Hawaiian Village, Honolulu, Hawaii

Jun e 26, 196

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t				Activity	ivity (include visited	by) *		Expenditure
		Lo	LD			1 4 8				Code
1 2 3 4 5 6	10:00a 12:00p 2:00p 7:00p 9:00p			stopped by b	ound bay au feast for G	atic dinn	er at Princes:	s Kaiulanai Hote	1	
			·							
2 2 3 4 4 4 4 5									:	
EST SA	Section 1995	,								
A KI Wasi	ander Soci			en e						